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SUN-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Dreamer 39.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 00.0037 08114 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48

Victory 58.57 10 3 2 25NQ 2 0Marlow 00.0035 12249 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45

Rave 36.61 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Berry 00.0028 16148 100 0

Sassy 38.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 00.0030 16145 100 0

Loa 50.07 5 0 0 0NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0033 16135 0 0

Emma 47.27 2 0 1 5NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0029 16146 0 0

Quiz 33.43 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Simonelli 00.0027 16152 0 0

Bizzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goodspeed 00.0032 16138 0 0

Shelby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sparrow 00.0031 16140 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42

Artie Ross 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rose 00.009 20273 0 0

Glance 29.59 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Dos 00.0018 20172 100 0

Shazam 30.59 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Hanlon 00.0020 20161 100 0

Tag 31.41 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Lechner 00.0014 20195 100 0

Eve 33.22 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rohn 00.0012 20199 100 0

Plenty 36.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 00.0011 20200 100 0

Twist 37.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 00.0013 20196 100 0

Nemesis 38.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.007 20193 100 0

Keen 43.61 1 1 2 15NQ 1 0Dattoma 00.0019 20162 0 0

T Rex 44.81 2 0 0 0NQ 0 0Masters 00.0017 20181 0 0

Jet 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stankovics 10.0015 20184 0 0

Bullitt 47.17 5 1 0 5NQ 0 0Freeman 00.0010 20206 0 0

Pizzazz 34.24 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Hanlon 00.008 20279 0 0

Star 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Almeida 00.0021 20013 0 0

Mattie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gereg 00.0016 20183 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46

Rhyze 36.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 00.005 24212 100 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42

Knack 30.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dos 00.001 24C231 100 0

Torin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.004 24C226 0 0

Suede 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Almeida 00.003 24C227 0 0

Kaarina 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pessoa 00.002 24C229 0 0

R

SUN-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

CC 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.0038 04056 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  53

Knight 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potts 00.0036 08064 0 0
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Buddy 58.56 8 1 0 5NQ 0 0Watkins 00.0034 12002 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47

Debbie 45.43 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Armour 00.0022 16085 100 0

Scorch 37.31 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McKay 00.0024 16078 0 0

Molly 51.97 4 1 2 15NQ 0 0Becker 00.0023 16079 0 0

Lexie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Daunt 00.0026 16076 0 0

Sequin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rohn 00.0025 16077 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51

Gus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lackey 00.006 20094 0 0
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